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Year 3 Worksheet 1. Synonyms and Antonyms

Activity 1: Synonyms

Instructions: Write a synonym (a word with a similar meaning) for each word below.

1. Happy:

2. Fast:

3. Small:

4., Smart:

5. Brave:

6. Sad:

7. Big:

8. Kind:

9. Easy:

10. Funny:

11. Loud:

12. Quiet:
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13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Rich:

Clean:

Bright:

Strong:

Cool:

Hard:

Sweet:

Friendly:
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Activity 2. Antonyms

Instructions: Write an antonym (a word with the opposite meaning) for each word below.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Hot:

Light:

Young:

Hard:

Full:

Wet:

Near:

Open:

Happy:

Strong:

Tall:

Quiet:

Old:

Soft:
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15. Dark:

16. Cheap:

17. Wide:

18. Clean:

19. Slow:

20. Sad:
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Answer Key
Activity 1
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Joyful

Quick

Tiny

Clever
Courageous
Unhappy
Large

Nice

Simple

. Amusing
. Noisy

. Silent

. Wealthy
. Clear

. Shiny

. Powerful
. Chilly

. Difficult

. Sugary

. Affectionate
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Activity 2

Cold
Heavy
Old
Easy
Empty
Dry
Far
Closed
Sad
Weak
Short
Loud
New
Hard
Light
Expensive
Narrow
Dirty
Fast
Happy
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